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HEALTH SCIENCES LOCAL SAFETY COMMITTEE  
MEMBERSHIP LIST 

 

Committee member 
Department/Area 

Representing 
Email/Phone 

Ellen Wasan Admin-Office Rep/CoPN 
Ellen.Wasan@usask.ca 

N/A 

Jim Fang Admin-Office Rep/ CoPN 
Jim.Fang@usask.ca 

306-966-6372 

Zoe Sereggela Bio Safety & Environmental 
Zoe.Sereggela@usask.ca 

N/A 

Tara Donovan (On 
Leave) 

Bio Safety & Environmental 
Tara.Donovan@usask.ca 

N/A 

George Katselis CCHSA 
George.Katselis@usask.ca 

306-966-2387 

Kendra Ulmer CCHSA 
Kendra.Ulmer@usask.ca 

306-966-6643 

Helen Pocha CLRC 
Helen.Pocha@usask.ca 

306-966-7544 

Cindy Thomson CUPE Member-Tech 
Cmt353@mail.usask.ca 

N/A 

Chris O’ Grady Health Sciences 
Chris.Ogrady@usask.ca 

306-321-7499 

Lisa Woods (On Leave) Health Sciences 
Lisa.Woods@usask.ca 

N/A 

Gwen Chan Health Science Library 
Gwen.Chan@usask.ca 

306-966-8986 

Julie Zacharias 
Health Sciences Supply 

Center 
Julie.Zacharias@usask.ca 

306-966-6541 

Michele Moroz 
Lab Animal Care Services 

Unit 
Michele.Moroz@usask.ca 

306-966-6546 

Dawn Giesbrecht 
College of Medicine 

BMSC/Student` 
Dawn.Giesbrecht@usask.ca 

306-966-3278 

TBD College of Medicine/ CH&E N/A 

Harold Shiffman 
College of Medicine 

OBGY/Pathology/SHA 
Harold.Shiffman@usask.ca 

306-844-1172 

Tamara Hominuke OHC Rep 
Tamara.Hominuke@usask.ca 

N/A 

Spencer Richards Protective Services 
Spencer.Richards@usask.ca 

306-966-2885 
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Brenda Pollock 
School of Rehabilitation 

Sciences 
Brenda.Pollock@usask.ca 

306-966-6580 

Adi Manek (Chair) Research Labs 
Adi.Manek@usask.ca 

306-341-9206 

Mark Boyd Research Labs 
Mark.Boyd@usask.ca 

306-370-1296 

Heather Neufeld Research Labs 
Heather.Neufeld@usask.ca 

306-491-8885 

Vicki Keeler Research Labs 
Vicki.Keeler@usask.ca 

306-222-3475 

Patrick Hauser Safety Resources 
blb823@mail.usask.ca 

306-966-8838 
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